THE CHHATTISGARH SAMVAD/DPR INVITES ONLINE TECHNICAL AND FINANCIAL 
PROPOSALS ON GEM (GOVERNMENT-E-MARKET) FOR THE 'SELECTION OF A SOCIAL 
MEDIA AGENCY' 

Earnest Money Deposit & Tender Fee: 

I. The Bidder has to deposit an initial earnest money of RS. 5,00,000/- (Rupees Five 
Lacs only) and Tender Fees of Rs. 5,900/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred only) in the 
below Chhattisgarh Samvad Bank A/C: 

Account Name: Chhattisgarh Samvad 
Bank Name: Indian Bank 
Branch Name: Nava Raipur (C.G.) 
Saving Account No.: 20246301259 
IFSC Code No.: IDIB000N571 

II. EMD in respect of successful bidder shall be retained.